

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Mullica

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 3, line 6, strike "ONE" and substitute "ONE
- 2 PUBLIC SCHOOL TEACHER FROM A SUBURBAN DISTRICT," and strike "TWO"
- 3 and substitute "ONE PUBLIC SCHOOL TEACHER FROM A RURAL SCHOOL
- 4 DISTRICT AND ONE PUBLIC SCHOOL TEACHER FROM AN URBAN SCHOOL
- 5 DISTRICT".
- 6 Page 3, line 17, strike "PRESIDENT OF THE SENATE" and substitute
- 7 "GOVERNOR".
- 8 Page 4, line 18, strike "GOVERNOR;" and substitute ""PRESIDENT OF THE
- 9 SENATE;".
- 10 Page 5, line 6, strike "JULY 1," and substitute "JULY 31,".

\*\* \*\*